
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
28 
10 

444 
90 
3 

66 
87 
69 
30 

113 
58 
95 
22 
7 

33 
93 
43 

222 
42 

Class 
SS 
SS 
500 
500 
ST 
ST 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
ST 
500 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 
ST 

Name 
Rafael Traldi 
Fabinho Jandaia 
Luiz Felipe F. de Oliveira 
Raphael Ramos 
Edu Bolognese 
Vilson Luiz 
Marcelo Moreno Larini 
Douglas Paz 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Fabiano Candido da Silva 
Odair Delefrati 
Marcos Caju 
Maria Fernanda 
Jonathan Veronezi 
Hugo Viviani 
Leo Manella 
Renato Monaco Tosato 
Lucas Minato 
Alex Reis 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:32.182 
1:32.184 
1:32.389 
1:32.477 
1:32.807 
1:33.031 
1:33.290 
1:33.448 
1:33.664 
1:33.715 
1:34.521 
1:35.183 
1:35.345 
1:37.046 
1:37.184 
1:38.831 
1:39.062 
1:39.284 
1:40.079 

Diff 

0.002 
0.207 
0.295 
0.625 
0.849 
1.108 
1.266 
1.482 
1.533 
2.339 
3.001 
3.163 
4.864 
5.002 
6.649 
6.880 
7.102 
7.897 

Gap 

0.002 
0.205 
0.088 
0.330 
0.224 
0.259 
0.158 
0.216 
0.051 
0.806 
0.662 
0.162 
1.701 
0.138 
1.647 
0.231 
0.222 
0.795 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
4 
6 
5 
3 
6 
5 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 

Equipe 
Traldi Racing 

PSBK 

PSBK 

PSBK 

Moretti 

PSBK 

Sorted on best lap time
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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
300/500 

2o Treino Classificatório - 300 SuperSport/Standard/500 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:40:54 

Autódromo Airton Senna 3,055 km 

28/07/2018 14:35 
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